UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

145794- 03
303930- 29
210882- 04
194911- 38
260518-73
138206- 78
308142-70
138206- 78
303930- 29
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
304673-93
304673-93
308142-70
216250- 37
145794- 03
135667-61
109205- 80
261689- 80
261296- 75
309459- 29
138346- 24
217380- 03
147737- 06
145794- 03
303930- 29
138206- 78
305291- 32
219472-58
145794- 03
308142-70
138346- 24
221975- 39
135667-61
260888- 55
135667-61
261689- 80
145794- 03
115905- 87
304673-93
310003- 88
309459- 29
217380-03
309459- 29
306859-48
135667-61
306344-18
216250- 37
303930- 29
145794- 03
310003- 88
261689- 80
219472-58
309459- 29
179542- 92
166784-41
221975- 39
308142-70
179542-92
219472-58
138206- 78
135667-61
171239- 34
186761- 36
221975-39
166784-41
145794- 03
307669- 82
309459- 29
135667-61
138346- 24
261913-13

MAES EDDY

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
SAMAEY RI K

BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
VERNI EST G LBERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN POUCKE BENNY

VAN POUCKE BENNY

HOK DECOSTER

MORTI ER JOOST

MAES EDDY

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
SCHI PMAN GLENN

VAN PAMEL G & J
ANDRI ES JEAN Pl ERRE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
LANNOO- BALLEGEER

PARI DAEN FRANK

MAES EDDY

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS GEERT

VAN HOECKE LUC

MAES EDDY

HOK DECOSTER

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
MEERSCHAERT KOCEN
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
NOBUS LEON & JAN
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VAN PAMEL G & J

MAES EDDY

HUYVAERT JOHAN

VAN POUCKE BENNY
VANEENCO BART

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
LANNOO- BALLEGEER
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
W TGEERS HUBERT EN N
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
MORTI ER JOOST
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MAES EDDY

VANEENCO BART

VAN PAMEL G & J

VAN HOECKE LUC
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
COWMET & THOVAS
VANDECASTEELE MARC
MEERSCHAERT KCEN

HOK DECOSTER

COWMET & THOVAS

VAN HOECKE LUC
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
CARDON BART

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
MVEERSCHAERT KCEN
VANDECASTEELE MARC
MAES EDDY

VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DAVELOCSE STI JN.

Geneent

Z\\EVEZE
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
SI JSELE
SI JSELE
VESTKER
OEDELEM
Z\\EVEZE
VESTKAP
ZERKECE
LI SSEVE
ST MCH 5
BREDENE
KCEKELA
MOERKER
SIJSELE 9
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
SNELLEG
KCEKELA
OEDELEM 7 7
Z\\EVEZE
VESTKER
KCEKELA
MOERKER
VESTKAP
HElI ST

VEESTKAP
LI SSEVE
Z\\EVEZE
MOERKER 2 1
SI JSELE
W NGENE
BREDENE
MCERKER
BREDENE
LISSEME 8 6
VESTKAP
G STEL

OEDELEM
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
W NGENE
LI SSEVE
OEDELEM 7 1
BREDENE
OUDENBU
BREDENE
MOERKER
WESTKER
OUDENBU
OCEDELEM 7
SNELLEG
VESTKAP
BEKEGEM
Z\\EVEZE
MOERKER
BREDENE
Z\\EVEZE
DAMVE 7
BREDENE
VESTKAP
KCEKELA
ASSEBRO 7 3
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Af st and
Di st anc

401714
403437
409863
419692
414650
412165
408512

GRWNN

422213
2
2
418225
2
431316
409390
427324
416440
414722
398691
428334
421650
3
3
6
401705
419371
4
3
2
428795
2
433241
3
2
5
430453
3
407653
2
2
3
428659
4
404942

ANWNORADN

411963

N
'—\
o1
o
w
o

Q~NWNBEDN

409274
401634
3
2
7
423072
5
6
3
418864

Ri ng
Bague

308344524
308811024
303262524
308625024
309560224
304301724
303211424
304309324
310380524
304310124
304308624
304307524
308170224
308172324
303217624
308440524
308341824
308701224
309391924
303386824
304639824
303121724
301038024
308262524
308229324
308341724
310350424
304303724
300862824
307040124
308346424
303212724
301044424
308193024
308711524
308453324
308708424
303385124
308343724
308152024
308169224
308412024
303122024
308267324
303123924
309088024
308708024
303200524
308433724
308814424
308341324
308417924
303386324
307036924
303120724
303149424
303349224
308194624
303210924
303440724
307041424
303217224
308704324
303356624
301798624
308190624
303257824
308340224
308316024
303121524
308713324
301040624
308756124

Snel h.
Vit esse

1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1147.
1146.
1145.
1143.
1141.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1135.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

138346- 24
221975-39
260888- 55
260888- 55
138346- 24
179542- 92
260888- 55
307669- 82
138206- 78
261877-74
186761- 36
145794- 03
307669- 82
306859- 48
260677- 38
138206- 78
308142-70
138346- 24
261689- 80
103339- 34
261689- 80
309459- 29
310003- 88
310003-88
300273- 58
166784-41
179542- 92
210882- 04
310003- 88
309459- 29
304673-93
309459- 29
260677- 38
310003- 88
308142-70
310003-88
308142-70
306344-18
303342-23
306344-18
261913-13
304673-93
261689- 80
138206- 78
300273-58
138206- 78
217380-03
261689- 80
138346- 24
138346- 24
304669- 89
138346- 24
308142-70
308142-70
171239- 34
221975-39
311570-06
163710-71
261877-74
221975-39
221975-39
217380-03
306344-18
304673-93
221975-39
304673-93
261913-13
196348- 20
305452-96
261689- 80
216250- 37
135667-61
145794- 03
310003- 88
306344-18
303342- 23
129820- 34
306344-18
311570- 06
138206- 78

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
NOCBUS LEON & JAN
NOBUS LEON & JAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
COWMET & THOVAS

NOBUS LEON & JAN
VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
MARLEI N | VO

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
MAES EDDY

VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER
W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI
STAELENS PATRI CK
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK DECOSTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO- HAN
VAN PAMVEL G & J
VANHEE- DECOSTER

VAN PAMEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VANEENCO BART
VANEENCO BART

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VANDECASTEELE MARC
COWMET & THOVAS
SAMVAEY RI K

VANEENCO BART

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VAN POUCKE BENNY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
STAELENS PATRI CK
VANEENCO BART

HOK DECOSTER
VANEENOCO BART

HOK DECOSTER

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
DAVELOOSE STI JN.

VAN POUCKE BENNY

VAN PAMVEL G & J
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
LANNOO- BALLEGEER

VAN PAMEL G & J
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DE LOOR GUNTER
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
HOK DECOSTER

HOK DECOSTER

CARDON BART
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS
DECHERF G LBERT
MARLEI N | VO
MEERSCHAERT KOCEN
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
LANNOO- BALLEGEER

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VAN POUCKE BENNY
MEERSCHAERT KCEN

VAN POUCKE BENNY
DAVELOCSE STI JN.
TRAEN MAURI CE

GANTO S RI K

VAN PAMVEL G & J
MORTI ER JOOST

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
MAES EDDY

VANEENCO BART

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DESERRANO ROVAI N

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

KCEKELA
MOERKER
HElI ST
HEl ST
KCEKELA
OUDENBU
HEl ST
DAMVE
SNELLEG
KLEMSKE
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
DAMVE
LI SSEVEE
SI JSELE
SNELLEG
WESTKER
KCEKELA
LI SSEVEE
JABBEKE
LI SSEVE
BREDENE
W NGENE
W NGENE
ROKSEM
BREDENE
OUDENBU
ROKSEM
W NGENE
BREDENE
SI JSELE
BREDENE
SI JSELE
W NGENE
WESTKER
W NGENE
VESTKER
G STEL
RUDDERV
G STEL
ASSEBRO
SI JSELE
LI SSEVEE
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
MOERKER
LI SSEVE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
ETTELGE
KCEKELA
WESTKER
WESTKER
BEKEGEM
MOERKER
DAMVE
BREDENE
KLEMSKE
MCERKER
MOERKER
MOERKER
G STEL
SI JSELE
MOERKER
SI JSELE
ASSEBRO
SI NT-JO
SINT-JO
LI SSEVEE
OEDELEM
VESTKAP
Z\\EVEZE
W NGENE
G STEL
RUDDERV
BRUGGE
G STEL
DAMVE
SNELLEG

4
4
2
3
5
3
4
2
8
417430
2
8
3
2

422990
9
5
6

4
412175

40378
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=
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425886
414636

WNOOORRDRANON

416089

N
H
o
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H
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301044124
308192724
308450524
308452624
301041424
303146224
308450324
308310524
304301224
302640424
301798724
308342624
308312324
309085424
308505224
304309624
303212424
301038924
303385524
304584924
303384624
303123224
308419624
305193024
303304724
303259824
303142924
303260624
305191424
303120624
308169424
303121624
308502824
308417824
303217024
305192324
303211824
300948524
303313024
303201024
308754024
308171824
303385924
304300324
304507624
304306024
308271124
303385724
304428124
301042724
309425224
301044924
303212624
303211224
303351324
308194824
409717024
303266924
302638324
310378024
308193924
308265524
303203624
308170724
308199024
308170124
308755324
308387624
309586324
303381624
308440624
308703424
308342724
308419024
303204924
303310124
308482224
303209124
308219424
304308924

. 36190
. 03050
. 07270
. 07450
. 37560
. 49480
. 08580
. 00340
. 50590
. 56000
. 42030
. 42220
. 01440
. 07231
. 02200
. 53080
. 50020
. 41210
. 07110
. 54040
. 07460
. 56300
. 50241
. 50281
. 52240
. 58380
. 55300
. 55150
. 53251
. 00270
. 08010
. 01370
. 09080
. 55311
. 56280
. 56011
. 56540
. 53490
. 53219
. 54300
. 07310
. 10550
. 16200
. 02350
. 59580
. 03080
. 18180
. 18060
. 51580
. 52120
. 03320
. 52530
. 03040
. 03350
. 04340
. 22410
. 20090
. 09450
. 13060
. 23490
. 24040
. 24020
. 02230
. 18370
. 25550
. 20190
. 17220
. 14510
. 15440
. 27010
. 18390
. 31280
. 03380
. 11401
. 09160
. 08299
. 30220
. 14330
. 34470
. 21360

1134.
1134.
1132.
1131.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1121.
1120.
1119.
1119.
1118.
1118.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1106.
1106.
1104.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1091.
1091.
1091.
1089.
1089.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1069.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1060.
1054.
1053.
1052.
1040.
1039.
1039.
1039.

8480
1283
8043
9164
6496
2845
3297
4897
1852
1482
8677
0948
0012
0142
9982
6079
1088
8186
1126
8036
4086
3445
6298
4263
8432
4168
9109
9899
4949
5998
3358
1780
1541
2236
7272
7409
4458
9493
1492
9188
0216
0523
9693
5868
3663
9991
0770
0618
4502
7598
3906
7430
5290
0544
2664
2323
7831
6764
5733
1682
4947
4291
0257
6502
5365
0374
5321
3054
4869
9510
4286
1350
9578
2705
8046
8938
0534
5123
2956
2461

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 39 3 10 BE 303218524 15.18070 1039. 1623 154
155 219472-58 VAN HCECKE LUC OEDELEM 7 4 4 BE 307040524 15.29040 1037.8758 155
156 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9 4 3 BE 303310924 15.14039 1037.8292 156
157 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 8 5 BE 308811224 15. 14010 1037.0687 157
158 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 25 10 BE 301040524 15. 09430 1036. 3237 158
159 196988- 78 DESCHACHT PHI LLI P BREDENE 9 7 413940 BE 309402124 15. 24480 1035. 3677 159
160 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9 2 4 BE 303314824 15. 15229 1034. 3288 160
161 138206-78 PCOLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 28 4 13 BE 304304024 15. 23490 1033.4698 161
162 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NICK G STEL 14 2 7 BE 303206124 15.17510 1030. 7802 162
163 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KCEN MOERKER 42 35 9 BE 308391224 15.41080 1030.4269 163
164 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9 7 5 BE 303311024 15.17069 1029. 7566 164
165 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NICK G STEL 14 8 8 BE 303200824 15.18400 1028. 6418 165
166 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 4 4 3 BE 303303924 15.23210 1027. 3026 166
167 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 50 6 NL 848575824 15.17470 1027.1235 167
168 216250-37 MORTI ER JOOST CEDELEM 11 1 4 BE 308435324 15. 32320 1026.2351 168
169 305291-32 STAELENS CEERT KOEKELA 10 3 2 BE 300861024 15. 16560 1024.9320 169
170 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 28 10 14 BE 304305224 15. 27480 1023. 2498 170
171 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 28 21 15 BE 304306924 15. 28050 1022.5305 171
172 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KCEN MOERKER 42 4 10 BE 308192324 15. 44250 1022.3604 172
173 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 10 7 BE 308812424 15.20340 1019.8964 173
174 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 10 4 3 BE 301798824 15.18500 1019. 8070 174
175 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 39 28 11 BE 303215524 15. 27400 1014.5166 175
176 211681-27 DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER WESTKER 4 2 409055 BE 309463624 15.28170 1014.3117 176
177 171239-34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 10 7 BE 303355324 15. 28440 1013.7236 177
178 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 18 10 BE 303122324 15. 34420 1012. 2577 178
179 304673-93 VAN POUCKE BENNY SI JSELE 16 8 BE 308162424 15. 42580 1010. 1595 179
180 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 46 16 BE 308418124 15. 29461 1007.1267 180
181 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 10 5 BE 301798024 15.24470 1004. 6292 181
182 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 61 3 BE 308700124 15. 54470 1003. 5661 182
183 216250-37 MORTI ER JOOST CEDELEM 11 4 BE 308431924 15. 42240 1001. 9765 183
184 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 23 11 BE 301042924 15.23080 1001. 4007 184
185 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEVE 28 10 BE 303384124 15.52490 998.8484 185
186 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 39 29 12 BE 303210624 15. 35030 996.2492 186
187 217380- 03 LANNCO- BALLEGEER MOERKER 18 15 308272524 15.55530 994.0835 187

188 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 5
189 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 15
190 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 29
191 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 4
192 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 46 4
193 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 61 59
194 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMVE 28 10
195 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 10 6
196 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMME 28 9

=

BE 301040424 15.26480 992.2623 188
BE 310351024 15. 32430 989.5033 189
BE 308814124 15.33050 988.6143 190
BE 301043824 15.28370 987.7962 191
BE 308416424 15.38281 985.9352 192
BE 308715024 16.03420 983.1685 193
BE 409715324 15.59020 981.2288 194
BE 301798324 15. 34500 979.9935 195
BE 308149924 16. 00150 978.4859 196
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197 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 46 41 11 BE 308408624 15.42161 976.9565 197
198 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCGE BREDENE 18 18 10 BE 303120524 15.50250 974.8607 198
199 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KCEN MOERKER 42 15 11 BE 308198324 16. 05010 974.4972 199
200 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KCEKELA 25 12 14 BE 301044524 15.34090 974.4372 200
201 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KCEKELA 25 15 15 BE 301041324 15.34170 974.1198 201
202 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 18 7 11 BE 303121424 15.50570 973.6401 202
203 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KCEKELA 25 11 16 BE 301044324 15.36370 968.5978 203
204 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMME 28 12 5 BE 409714224 16. 04510 968.2528 204
205 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 39 31 13 BE 303211024 15.47280 966.9686 205
206 260677-38 STAELENS PATRI CK SIJSELE 8 4 3 BE 308507024 16.03370 964.3728 206
207 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 27 10 BE 310351624 15.43250 964.1992 207
208 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 39 36 14 BE 303210824 15.49180 962.7905 208
209 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 13 17 BE 301040224 15. 39280 961.9374 209
210 310003-88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 46 38 12 BE 308815524 15.48571 961.5554 210
211 310003- 88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 46 29 13 BE 308815724 15.50161 958.5783 211
212 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 16 18 BE 301041124 15.41030 958.2766 212
213 196988-78 DESCHACHT PHI LLIP BREDENE 9 6 2 BE 309402324 15.57210 957.4188 213
214 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMVE 28 22 6 BE 409715224 16.10160 956.4740 214
215 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 28 16 16 BE 303217124 15.55580 956.3733 215
216 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 39 2 15 BE 303214124 15.53230 953.6132 216
217 310003- 88 VANEENOCO BART W NGENE 46 24 14 BE 308416624 15.52321 953.4962 217
218 171239- 34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 10 1 4 BE 303350524 15.54370 952.6493 218
219 260040-80 TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN TORHOUT 12 6 402013 BE 304615224 15.47180 951.9607 219
220 261913- 13 DAVELOOSE STI JN. ASSEBRO 7 5 4 BE 308758324 16.05060 951.7473 220
221 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KOCEN MOERKER 42 9 12 BE 308198124 16. 15370 951.5738 221
222 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 18 5 12 BE 303124424 16.02310 947.8999 222
223 145794- 03 MAES EDDY ZV\EVEZE 51 41 10 BE 308340524 15.49460 945.7286 223
224 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 18 15 13 BE 303122424 16. 03360 945.5586 224
225 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMME 28 21 7 BE 409715724 16. 15420 944.9434 225
226 306859-48 W TGEERS HUBERT EN NI LI SSEWVE 8 5 3 BE 303439524 16. 18410 944.8419 226
227 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KOCEN MOERKER 42 13 13 BE 308197824 16.19170 943.8933 227
228 305452-96 GANTO S RI K SINT-JO 7 7 2 BE 309585224 16.06510 943.1074 228
229 196988- 78 DESCHACHT PHILLIP BREDENE 9 4 3 BE 309402524 16. 04540 940.9866 229
230 261296-75 ANDRIES JEAN PIERRE ST MCH 5 3 2 BE 304295424 16. 07490 940.4343 230
231 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMME 28 26 8 BE 409716824 16.18310 939.0746 231
232 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 28 27 17 BE 304303024 16. 04010 938.8368 232
233 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 39 22 16 BE 303213324 16. 01050 936.7751 233



234 308588-31 BELLAERT GEERT OEDELEM 5 2 418818 BE 308740424 16. 12220 936.1851 234
235 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 50 17 11 BE 308810224 15.57100 933.5218 235
236 219724-19 ROTSAERT ROBERT ASSEBRO 5 3 418954 BE 308749124 16.14270 932.1482 236
237 307669- 82 VERLEI JE DAVY- AMBER  DAMVE 7 5 4 BE 308317124 16.19310 930.8174 237
238 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 61 28 10 BE 308709724 16.29150 929.0598 238
239 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 61 19 11 BE 308707724 16.29330 928.4598 239
240 163710-71 DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE 4 4 2 BE 303265124 16.14100 923.1228 240
241 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 25 6 19 BE 301040924 15.57260 921.9710 241
242 129820- 34 DESERRANO ROMVAI N BRUGGE 15 14 2 BE 308480924 16.22310 921.5030 242
243 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9 1 6 BE 303314724 16. 03530 920.0235 243
244 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 17 11 5 BE 303145824 16. 15010 915.4394 244
245 196988-78 DESCHACHT PHILLIP BREDENE 9 9 4 BE 309401024 16.17310 914.7508 245
246 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NNCK G STEL 14 10 9 BE 303208124 16.10500 908.2811 246
247 260040- 80 TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN TORHOUT 12 5 2 BE 304612724 16. 09040 905.2988 247
248 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9 9 7 BE 303314224 16. 12370 902.0732 248
249 210882-04 SAMAEY RIK ROKSEM 12 3 3 BE 303440224 16. 19550 900.9628 249
250 311570-06 TEAM SLEE- MAERTENS DAMVE 28 16 9 BE 308217124 16. 37440 900.9011 250
251 196348-20 TRAEN MAURI CE SINT-JO 11 3 2 BE 308388324 16.30010 894.7830 251
252 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 39 39 17 BE 303211624 16.22020 893.8341 252



